
S H O W I N G :

Printed from Chase Personal Online

CHASE SAVINGS (...1451)

Available balance

$654.11

Present balance

$654.11

You've made 1 withdrawals this statement period.

All transactions

Date Description Amount Balance

Apr 25, 2017 Online Transfer from CHK ...9363 transaction#: 6174416750 $125.00 $654.11

Apr 24, 2017 Online Transfer from CHK ...9363 transaction#: 6172341055 $125.00 $529.11

Apr 20, 2017 Online Transfer to CHK ...9363 transaction#: 6163236295 04/20 –$100.00 $404.11

Apr 18, 2017 Online Transfer from CHK ...9363 transaction#: 6158552895 $50.00 $504.11

Apr 4, 2017 Online Transfer to CHK ...9363 transaction#: 6126591015 04/04 –$50.00 $454.11

Apr 3, 2017 Online Transfer from CHK ...9363 transaction#: 6120388371 $100.00 $504.11

Feb 21, 2017 Online Transfer to CHK ...9363 transaction#: 6022942131 02/21 –$50.00 $404.11

Feb 6, 2017 NON-CHASE ATM FEE-WITH –$2.50 $454.11

NON-CHASE ATM WITHDRAW 000176 02/052028 HANC
(...0277)

–$43.50 $456.61

Online Transfer to CHK ...9363 transaction#: 5986177852 02/06 –$85.00 $500.11

Jan 20, 2017 INTEREST PAYMENT $0.01 $585.11

Jan 4, 2017 Online Transfer from CHK ...9363 transaction#: 5913526963 $200.00 $585.10

Jan 3, 2017 ATM WITHDRAWAL 004475 01/011760 16TH
(...0277)

–$180.00 $385.10

Dec 28, 2016 Online Transfer to CHK ...9363 transaction#: 5896576791 12/28 –$630.00 $565.10

Dec 19, 2016 MONTHLY SERVICE FEE –$5.00 $1,195.10

Online Transfer from CHK ...9363 transaction#: 5875085253 $200.00 $1,200.10

Dec 15, 2016 Online Transfer from CHK ...9363 transaction#: 5868794826 $1,000.00 $1,000.10

Dec 13, 2016 Online Transfer to CHK ...9363 transaction#: 5863104401 12/13 –$499.50 $0.10

Nov 30, 2016 Online Transfer from CHK ...9363 transaction#: 5831725185 $150.00 $499.60

Nov 28, 2016 NON-CHASE ATM FEE-WITH –$2.50 $349.60

NON-CHASE ATM WITHDRAW 807865 11/2613 OAK ST
(...0277)

–$102.50 $352.10

Online Transfer from CHK ...9363 transaction#: 5826647375 $36.00 $454.60

Nov 25, 2016 NON-CHASE ATM FEE-WITH –$2.50 $418.60
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$1,414,243.53 $1,414,243.53

  INCOME 3-4 SOURCES $152,000.00 




